	APN: 003-086-08	DOC # 0220906
	Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:	08/13/2012 02:10 PM  Official Record  Recording requested By STEVE BURKE
	Name Steve and Judy Burke	Eureka County – NV Mike Rebaleati – Recorder
	Address: 6091 Arablan Place	Fee: \$39.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$25.35 Recorded By: FES
	City/State/Zip: Camac'illo, CA 93012	Book- 535 Page- 0192
	DED102 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	0220906
	RPTT: WARRANT	Y DEED
	THIS INDENTURE, made this day of day of County of State of No County of County of County of County of County of	th C. Mayer-Lynn  Ly Runke  Find of the sum of Six Thousand and five  DOLLARS,  consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby  II, remise, release, alien, warrant and confirm unto  at certain piece or parcel of land situated and being  Eureka and
	The commonly known address is (if applicable) 215 N Your ms Unit #4  The legal description is as follows: LDt 2 Block I farms Unit #4	
	In Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on <u>Och</u>	ber 7 , 2011.
and the same	Signature on line above	Signature on line above Quely Burks
a de la companya de	Judith C. Mayer Lynn	STEVE BURKE JUDY BURKE Print name on line above
ļ	Print name on line above  STATE OF Alevada )	Print name on line above
	COUNTY OF MYL ),	12
	On this 7 day of October Notary Public Sudith Charmay ne. May	20 1 personally appeared before me, a
i	personally known to me to be the person(s) whose nai	me(e) is subscribed to the above instrument who Witness my hand and official seal.
١	acknowledged that _> he executed this instrument.	DEBBIE HARING NOTARY PUBLIC
1	Debbie Haring	STATE OF NEVADA  My Commission Expires: 09-24-14  APPT, NO. 10-3503-14
	My commission expires: 9-24-14	
	Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for you	ur purpose.

## State of Nevada Declaration of Value

Dec	Slaration of Anne			DOC # DV-220906
	Assessor Parcel Number(s) a) <u>003-086-08</u>			08/13/2012 02:10 PM Official Record Recording requested By
2.	b) c) d) d) Type of Property: e) We Vecant Land c) Condo/Twrhse e) Apt. Bldg. g) Agricultural i) Other		Dat	STEVE BURKE  Eureka County - NV  Mike Rebaleati - Recorder  Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$39.00
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Pro	्राष्ट्रा र	S	6,500.00
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure C	raly (value of property)	) s	6,500,00
	Transfer Tax Value:		\ s	6,500,00
	Real Property Transfer Tax Di	ue:	s_253	5/
4.	If Exemption Claimed:			
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, pe	r NRS 375.090, Sectio	10 PA :ac	
	b. Explain Reason for Exempt	ion: NB	$\rightarrow$	
			<del>/ / / - /</del>	<del>\</del>
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage be	ing transferred:	0 %	
he i	ufornacion provided is correct to ed upon to substantiate the inform	the best of their informs anon provided therein. I	tion and belief, a Furthermore, the	t to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that and can be supported by documentation if disallowance of any claimed exemption, the tex due plus interest at 1% per month.
7ur	suant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer	and Seller shall be joi	ptly and several	ly liable for any additional amount
me		^		
\	12 maye Audith Maye	71 11		pacity <u>Seller</u>
۲	12 ture Severti	ule gudy Bert		pacity Buyer
E	LER (CRANTOR) INFORM	1ATION U	BUYER (GI	RANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
	11. Name: Judithe MAYER	Lynn		Steveand Tudy Burke
lity	Pahrumo		Clry:	Camarillo
tat	e: <u>Nevada</u> Zip 891	061	State: C	alfornia Zip 93012
Q	MPANY/PERSON REQUESTER AREQUESTED THE SELLER OR BUYER TO THE SELLER	ER)	Escr	ON 5
do	lress:			
ir		Cinta	<del>alleriane augustes de militare esp</del> é <del>militare de la company de particular de la company de la comp</del>	